Event

ID Carrier Name Event Type Create Date
171039 1244428 B.C. LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170963 402530 B.C. LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
171004 4S SCAFFOLDING LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170972 552238 B.C. LTD Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170986 A.B.C. RECYCLING (NORTH) LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170967 ALLSTAR HOLDINGS INCORPORATED Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170942 AMORETTO, FRANCESCO Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170961 ATLAS SCAFFOLDING LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
171009 AXLE TRANSPORTATION LIMITED Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170965 B.C. MOVING AND STORAGE LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
171001 BLACK DIAMOND EXCAVATING & TRUCKING (2013) Warning Letter 2022-09-01

LTD.
171040 BLUE MARS LOGISTICS LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170941 BREDT KENNETH DARRELL Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170996 BULLSEYE ROCK INC. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170993 CANADA PRO MOVING INC. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
171042 CENTURY'S BEST TRUCKING LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170997 CLYDESDALE MOVING AND HAULING LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170989 COLWIN DESIGN LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
171067 CRESTON CAB COMPANY INC. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170947 DHILLON, GURMAKH SINGH Warning Letter 2022-09-01
171011 DIRECT-WAY TRUCKING LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
171027 DOLPHIN CLEANING SERVICE LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170971 EXTREME TRANSPORTATION INC. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170974 FINELINE ROAD MARKING LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170982 FLOWER STREAM LANDSCAPE LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170954 FRENCH, JACOB DONALD READ Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170946 GAUTHIER, MARIE CHRISTINE Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170984 GEO PALLET LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170950 GIL,KEVIN NOLAN Warning Letter 2022-09-01
171028 GURI TDG LOGISTICS LTD. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170949 HARRIS,LYNDON WADE Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170991 HD PLASTIC PRODUCT CANADA INC. Warning Letter 2022-09-01
170939 HUNDHAL, SATNAM SINGH Warning Letter 2022-09-01
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170999
171015
171005
170979
170992
170953
171035
171010
170976
171055
171007
170966
170944
171000
171017
170970

171036
171019
170987
170955
171031
171033
170958
170998
170975
170988

170948
170940
170994
170951
171034
171032
170952
171075

INTERIOR SNOW & ICE CONTROL LTD.
INTERLOGIX TRANSPORT INC.

J. DHALIWAL & SONS LTD.

JET SPEED TRANSPORT LTD.

KLITSA DOORS (2012) LTD.
MAHMOOD, AAMIR

MOUNTAIN TECHNICAL CANADA INC.
NORTH PACIFIC TRANSPORT LTD.
NORTHSIDE TRANSPORT LTD.

PAHAL TRUCKING LTD.

PLATIN HOMES LTD.

PROFAB MANUFACTURING LTD.

REED, DENNIS JOHN

RS SIDHU TRUCKING LTD.

S.R.A.G TRUCKING INC.

SAVEMORE PLUMBING, HEATING & ELECTRICAL

SUPPLIES LTD.

SJM TRANSPORT LTD.

SUMAIR TRANSPORTATION INC.

TAP TO DRAIN PLUMBING SERVICES LTD.
THIND, LAKHVIR SINGH

TIMBERSTONE LOGGING LTD.

TIMBERWEST CUSTOM HOMES INCORPORATED
TOWN TAXI (1987) LTD.

TRANSMEDINA LOGISTIC LTD.

UNIQUE PROFESSIONAL DRIVING SCHOOL LTD.

URBAN ENVIRONMENTAL ASBESTOS ABATEMENT LTD.

WEINRAUCH, COLBY DAVID

WILKINSON, FRANCES EILEEN

WOODSMAN EQUIPMENT & RENTALS (2005) LTD.
YAN, ZHENG QUAN

Y-KNOT CONTRACTING LTD.

YORKSHIRE CARRIER INC.

ZIEGLER, DAYNE WILLIAM

379 TRANSPORT LTD.

Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning

Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning

Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning
Warning

Safety Plan Self-Assessment

Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter

Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter

Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter

2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01

2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01

2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
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170990
171060
171029
170945
171021
171050
171069
171006
171071
171054
171066
170943
171024
171061
171073
170978
171043
171079
171051
170956
170957
171076
170968
170995
171022
170983
170960
171070
171046
171045
170985
170969
171047
171041
170973
171038

ALL CANADA MOVING INC.

AMAR MOTORS INC.

BG CONTRACTING SOLUTIONS LTD.
CALABRIGO, GERRY WAYNE
CENTRAL PAVING LTD.

CHEVRIER, ANDRE

COMMITTED BROS TRUCKING LTD.
DHINDSA TRUCKING LTD.

ETHICS LOGISTICS & TRANSPORTATION INC.

FIVE STAR MOVING LTD.

GNS CONTRACTING LTD.

GREGOIRE, JEFFREY DUANE

GREY LINE TRANSPORT LTD.

HENDRA MOVING & STORAGE (2007) LTD.
J-MAK TRUCKING LTD.

JUDGE TRUCKING & IMPORTS INC.
KROL, GERDIAN JACOB

LAKE OKANAGAN TRANSPORT LTD.
LEUNG, WILSON KIM

LOBO PICKER SERVICE LTD.

MARITIME STEAMSHIP ASSISTANTS INC.
MILKHA TRANSPORT LTD.

NESTLE CANADA INC.

NEWGEN TRANSPORT INCORPORATED
PHOENIX HARVESTING LTD.

PRESTIGE TRANSPORT LTD.

QUICK AS A WINK COURIER SERVICE LTD.

S&H SANGHA TRUCKING LTD.
SIDHU, DILBAGH SINGH

SIMPSON, PAUL CHRISTOPHER
TAHA & SONS SITE SERVICES INC.
TIME LIMOUSINE SERVICE LTD.
TOOR, PAL SINGH

TOP FLEET TRANSPORT LTD.

TRANS FLORA LTD.

VIRTUOUS TRUCK LINES LIMITED

Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety
Safety

Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan
Plan

Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment
Self-Assessment

2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
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171056
171018
171026
170962
170977
171003
171048
171072
171068
170959
171064
171025
171014
171037
171077
171016
171062
171013
171057
170938
171078
171023
171008
171074
170980
171063
171053
171020
170964
171049
171002
171059
171044
171012
171058
170937

WESBRIDGE STEELWORKS LIMITED

WEST POINT RAIL & TIMBER CO. LTD.

WESTRANGE LOGISTICS LTD.

5771 HOLDINGS LTD.

ABBY CONCRETE LTD.

ARCH ANGELS TRANSPORT LTD.
CHAMBERS, JODY LEE

D&D COASTAL LOGISTICS LTD.
DHALIWAL CRANE SERVICES LTD.
DOLLAR MEAT STORE LTD.
EARTHWISE TRUCKING LTD.

GS FREIGHTWAYS LTD.

HIRA TRUCKING LTD.

HOTSTAR TRUCKING LTD.

JOINT RESOURCE SOLUTIONS CORP.
LARUSH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC.
LOGICFILM TRANSPORT LTD.

NEO LOGISTIC INC.

PAK HOLDINGS INC.

REGEHR, BLAINE GILBERT

RJB TRADING LTD.

SKY BOLD LOGISTICS LTD.

TOKIC TRANSPORT LTD.

TRON TRANSPORT LTD.

TUCCI ENTERPRISES LTD.

URBAN LIMOUSINE SERVICES LTD.
VARAITCH, HARJINDER SINGH
1180675 B.C. LTD.

505644 B.C. LTD.

COULTER, JOHN WALLACE

DUMONDE SERVICES MANAGEMENT INC.

ENCOMPASS LOGISTICS LTD.
JAGPAL, AMRIK SINGH
JAY-SMART TECHNOLOGIES INC
KEY-WEST ASPHALT LTD.
KIRKWOOD, RONALD JARED

Safety Plan Self-Assessment
Safety Plan Self-Assessment
Safety Plan Self-Assessment

Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Compliance
Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Audit

Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
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2022-09-01
2022-09-01
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171065
171030
170981
171052

LEFT LANE LOGISTICS INC.

RANGA TRANSPORT INC.
SECURE-RITE MOBILE STORAGE INC.
TOLENTINO, YVETTE MENDOZA

Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit

2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
2022-09-01
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